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Grand National de Dressage
Les Bréviaires - du 12 au 15 juin 2014

Judge / Juge M : TRIMBORN SandrineJudge / Juge C : CACHEUX Lydie

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : COCHENET Nadine

Judge / Juge B : PRAIN Anne

66.71165.921 71.842
162.0(3) (5) (1)

QWISMEL D'HEBECOURT2 Myriam VICTOR THOMAS 1032.01
SFA / NOIPAN / 10 / F /  by KARAMEL DE LAUTURE and CALIFORNIE IV by LE PLANTERO - MYRIAM VICTOR-THOMAS

67.105
(2)

67.895
200 €

%% % % %

67.63267.632 65.263
163.0(1) (1) (5)

SERAFINA8 Alix SENECHAL 1020.02
HAN / BAI / 8 / F /  by SAN REMO and MADEIRA by MATCHO - ALIX SENECHAL

67.895
(1)

67.105
152 €

%% % % %

67.36865.789 65.395
161.0(5) (2) (3)

FABIO3 Patricia NOYER 1006.53
WESTF / NOIPAN / 13 / H /  by FEUERGLANZ and PILOTESSA by PAVAROTTI VAN DE HELLE - PATRICIA NOYER

66.316
(3)

66.217
120 €

%% % % %

67.10566.053 63.158
160.5(2) (3) (10)

MISTRAL DE L'ISLE10 Camille DOLLE 994.54
SFA / BAI CL / 14 / H /  by OSIER DU MAURY*HN and ALISCOTTE by JALISCO B - MARTINE DAUB

65.395
(7)

65.428
96 €

%% % % %

65.92164.868 65.263
157.5(7) (6) (5)

OMAR SHARIF V14 Clemence CHEVALLIER 990.05
KWPN / BAI / 18 / H /  by PARTOUT and KERRITA by RUBINSTEIN - CLEMENCE CHEVALLIER

64.474
(11)

65.132
80 €

%% % % %

64.86865.658 65.000
156.0(6) (9) (7)

ROYALTON9 Pascal OUDAR 989.56
KWPN / ALEZAN / 16 / H /  by GRIBALDI and KAVIOLA by WELLINGTON - PASCAL OUDAR

64.868
(8)

65.099
64 €

%% % % %

65.39563.421 65.789
160.0(9) (7) (2)

NEO DE LAUTURE13 Dewi LE NIGER 989.07
CSSF / BAI / 13 / M /  by GRIBALDI and JULISKA by DONBITO VAN DE HELLE - MARIE-HELENE LE NIGER

65.658
(5)

65.066
 

%% % % %

64.07964.868 64.868
156.0(7) (10) (8)

WIENNA DU LOING4 Isabelle JANSSEN 985.58
HAN / ALEZAN / 9 / F /  by WELTMEYER and LE WITTA by LEMON PARK - ISABELLE JANSSEN

65.526
(6)

64.836
 

%% % % %

66.84265.921 61.447
160.0(3) (4) (14)

BIANCA11 Nolwenn BAUDOUIN 984.09
KWPN / AL BRU / 8 / F /  by JAZZ and TANJA by KRACK C - STEPHANE BAUDOUIN

64.737
(10)

64.737
 

%% % % %

63.68462.368 65.395
157.5(12) (11) (3)

PACHECO DU MONTROYER1 Valerie Anne HAUCHART 969.010
SFA / ALEZAN / 11 / M /  by WELTMEYER and IVANOVA DU MONTROYER by RAPPORT 2*THOR - VALERIE-ANNE HAUCHART

63.553
(13)

63.750
 

%% % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: fermedecorbet.fr(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : TRIMBORN SandrineJudge / Juge C : CACHEUX Lydie

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : COCHENET Nadine

Judge / Juge B : PRAIN Anne

63.02662.500 62.500
153.5(11) (13) (11)

LANCELOT VERDUZAN5 Laure Helene PRETA DE BEAUFORT 961.011
PFS / ISABEL / 15 / H /  by VALERA DU CHESNAY and DIANE - AUDE PRETA DE BEAUFORT

64.868
(8)

63.224
 

%% % % %

63.55362.895 61.842
154.0(10) (12) (12)

ON TIME6 Claire COZIC 959.012
WESTF / AL FON / 12 / H /  by FIDERMARK and WINZERIN by WEINBERG - CLAIRE COZIC

64.079
(12)

63.092
 

%% % % %

60.92161.316 63.289
150.0(13) (14) (9)

WIDE ZIDE DES FONTAINES7 Annie HERPE JABALOT 955.513
NRPS / ALEZAN / 13 / H /  by WELT HIT II and HABILE FONTAINES by LIVINGSTONE - ANNE-MARIE HERPE JABALOT

65.921
(4)

62.862
 

%% % % %

65.13261.184 61.711
153.5(14) (8) (13)

OMEGA DU LERCHENBERG15 Fanny HANRAS 949.014
SFA / BAI F. / 12 / H /  by GROSSO Z and CLOUBETTE DU MAINE by GALOUBET A - FANNY HANRAS

61.711
(14)

62.434
 

%% % % %

48.55356.842 51.711
138.5(15) (16) (16)

RAVANELLO16 Nicolas CANTELOUP 812.515
SFA / BAI / 9 / H /  by JARNAC and LISBA DE MAZURE by ROYAL FEU - LISTE ROUGE

56.711
(15)

53.454
 

%% % % %

50.13253.684 51.842
137.0(16) (15) (15)

QUASSIA DU LASNIER17 Nicolas CANTELOUP 797.516
SFA / BAI / 10 / F /  by JENNY DE LA CENSE*HN and INFO MATIN by URLEVEN PIRONNIERE*VENDEE - LISTE ROUGE

54.211
(16)

52.467
 

%% % % %

Visa Jury:

Total Prize Money : 712 €PARTANTS16 CLASSES6

DESCARTEEANTHEA SAUX WD - Forfait12

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: fermedecorbet.fr(*)=Team / Equipe


